. LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Village Bairsen P.0. jholi, Tehsil h, Solan, Himachal Pradesh-174101, India.

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAI- RESULTS
(AS PER SCHEDULE III OF COMPANIES ACT,2013 AND IND-AS)
For the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2021

(Amount Rs. In Lakh)

S. No.

Parrticulars

Quarter Ended (Standalone)

Nine Months Yearly Ended (Standalone)

Unaudited 3
months ended

Unaudited
preeceding 3
months ended

Unaudited 3
months previous
yearly ended

Unaudited nine
months yearly
ended

Unaudited nine
months previous
yearly ended

Audited previous
year ended

31.12.2021

30.09.2021

31.12.2020

31.12.2021

31.12.2020

31.03.2021

Income from operation

Revenue from operation

10.972

11.417

5.912

32.631

6.987

18.848

Other income

1.118

0.433

0.407

1.730

0.320

18,605

Total Income

12,090

11.850

6.318

34.361

7.307

37.453

Expenses

a) Cost of materials consumed

(18.634)

(18.634)

b)Purchase of stock in trade

b) Change in Inventory of finished goods, work in
progress and stock in tradelncrease(-)/Decrease in
Stock

0.724

12,134

0.724

32.079

49.439

c) Employee Benefits Expenses

4.096

4,193

3.147

12.499

9.186

13.391

d)Depreciation and amortisation expenses

6.919

11.906

106.742

@) Other Expenditure (Any item exceeding 10 % of
the total expenses relating to continuing operations
to be shown seperately)

48.868

50.695

37.540

124.000

95.895

143.025

Total expenses

53.688

54.889

59.739

137.223

130.432

293.964

Profit/(Loss) from operation before other

finance costs and exceptional items(1-
2)

(41.599)

{43.039)

(53.421)

(102.862)

(123.125)

(256.511)

Other income

Profit/ (Loss) from from ordinary activities
before finance costs and exceptional items
(3+4)

(41.599)

(43.039)

(53.421)

(102.862)

(123.125)

(256.511)

Finance Costs

Profit/(Loss) from from ordinary activities
before finance costs and exceptional items
(5+6)

(41.599)

(43.039)

(53.421)

(102.862)

(123.125)

(256.511)

Exceptional Items

9

Profit/{Loss) from from ordinary activities
before tax (7+8)

(41.599)

(43.039)

(53.421)

(102.862)

(123.125)

(256.511)

10

Tax Expenses

24.106

il

12

Net Profit / (Loss) from the ordinary activities

|after tax ( 9-10)

(41.599)

(43.039)

(53.421)

(102.862)

(123.125)

(280.617)

Extra-ordinary Item(net of tax Inr
expenses Lakhs)

13

Net Profit for the period

(41.599)

(43.039)

(53.421)

(102.862)

(123.125)

(280.617)

14

Profit /Loss from discontinue operations, if any

15

Minority Income

i6

Net Profit /(Loss) after taxes, minority interest
and share of profit / (loss) of
associates(13+14+15)

(41.599)

(43.039)

(53.421)

(102.862)

(123,125)

(280.617)

Paid Up equity share Capital (Face Value Rs. 1/-
each)

8,488,187

8,488,187

8,488.187

8,488.187

8,488.187

8,488.187

Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves

Basic Earning Per Share before extra ordinary
ite ot annualized)

(0.005)

(0.005)

(0.006)

(0.012)

(0.015)

(0.033)

a) Basic

b) Diluted

19.ii

Basic Earning Per Share after extra ordinary
items(not annualized)

a Basic

b) Diluted




LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Village Bairsen P.0. Manjholi, Tehsil-Nalagarh, Solan, Himachal Pradesh-174101, India.

Notes:-

*  The Company has only one operating segment namely, 'Textile'.
* No exceptional items during the quarter.

+  The above results have been reviewd by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th Jan

Figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged,wheever necessary

Place: NALAGARH (Director)
¢ Date: 14th January, 2022 DIN:09184532



