LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Village Bairsen P.O. Manjholi, Tehsil-Nalagarh, Solan, Himachal Pradesh-174101, India.

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAI- RESULTS (AS PER SCHEDULE III OF COMPANIES ACT, 2013 AND IND-AS)

For the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2021

	Parrticulars	Quarter Ended (Standalone)			Nine Months Yearly Ended (Standalone)		
S. No.		Unaudited 3 months ended	Unaudited preeceding 3 months ended	Unaudited 3 months previous yearly ended	Unaudited nine months yearly ended	Unaudited nine months previous yearly ended	Audited previous year ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1	Income from operation						The state of the s
	Revenue from operation	10.972	11.417	5.912	32.631	6.987	18.848
		1.118	0.433	0.407	1.730	0.320	18.605
	Other income	12.090	11.850	6.318	34.361	7.307	37.453
	Total Income	12.090					
2	Expenses				-	(18.634)	(18.634)
	a) Cost of materials consumed					(,,	
	b)Purchase of stock in trade b) Change in Inventory of finished goods, work in progress and stock in tradeIncrease(-)/Decrease in	0.724		12.134	0.724	32.079	49.439
	Stock		4.193	3.147	12.499	9.186	13.391
	c) Employee Benefits Expenses	4.096		6.919	12.133	11.906	106.742
	d)Depreciation and amortisation expenses		•	6.919		11.500	20017.12
	e) Other Expenditure (Any item exceeding 10 % of the total expenses relating to continuing operations			37.540	124.000	95.895	143.025
	to be shown seperately)	48.868	50.695		137.223	130.432	293.964
	Total expenses	53.688	54.889	59.739	137.223	250.452	
3	Profit/(Loss) from operation before other income, finance costs and exceptional items(1-2)	(41.599)	(43.039)		(102.862)	(123.125)	(256.511)
4	Other income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit/(Loss) from from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	(41.599)	(43.039)	(53.421)	(102.862)	(123.125)	(256.511)
6	Finance Costs	-	-			-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (5+6)	(41.599)	(43.039	(53.421)	(102.862)	(123.125)	(256.511)
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-		
9	Profit/(Loss) from from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	(41.599)	(43.039	(53.421)	(102.862)	(123.125)	(256.511)
10	Tax Expenses		-				24.106
11	Net Profit / (Loss) from the ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	(41.599)	(43.039	(53.421)	(102.862)	(123.125)	(280.617)
12	Extra-ordinary Item(net of tax Inr expenses Lakhs)	The state of the s				•	-
13	Net Profit for the period	(41.599)	(43.039	(53.421)	(102.862)	(123.125)	(280.617)
14	Profit /Loss from discontinue operations, if any	100	-		•	141	1.7
15	Minority Income						-
16	Net Profit /(Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (loss) of associates(13+14+15)	(41.599)	(43.039	(53.421)	(102.862	(123.125	(280.617
17	Paid Up equity share Capital (Face Value Rs. 1/-each)	8,488.187	8,488.187		8,488.187	8,488.187	8,488.187
18	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-
19	Basic Earning Per Share before extra ordinary items(not annualized)	(0.005)	(0.005	(0.006	(0.012	(0.015	(0.033
	a) Basic			 			
	b) Diluted	-	-	-			
19.i	Basic Earning Per Share after extra ordinary items(not annualized) a Basic		-		•	•	-
	b) Diluted		1789-15				



LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Village Bairsen P.O. Manjholi, Tehsil-Nalagarh, Solan, Himachal Pradesh-174101, India.

Notes:-

- * The Company has only one operating segment namely, 'Textile'.
- * The Company has only one operating experiments.

 * No exceptional items during the quarter.

 * The above results have been reviewd by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th January 2023

 * Figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged, wheever necessary

(Director) DIN:09184532

Place: NALAGARH Date: 14th January, 2022